
Download our �oodplain mailer at:
www.valleywater.org

Sandbags: 408-265-2600 or www.valleywater.org/sandbags/

Access Valley Water Online Customer Service: 
clients.comcate.com/newrequest.php?id=80

Report street �ooding or blocked storm drains or contact your local �oodplain manager to learn if your home is in a �oodplain:

Campbell
Cupertino*
Cupertino (after hours)

Gilroy*
Los Altos*
Los Altos (after hours)

Los Altos Hills
Los Gatos

408.866.2145
408.777.3269
408.299.2507
408.846.0451
650.947.2785
650.947.2827
650.941.7222
408.399.5770

Milpitas*
Milpitas (after hours)

Monte Sereno
Morgan Hill*
Mountain View*
Palo Alto*
San Jose*
San Jose (after hours)

408.586.2600
408.586.2400
408.354.7635
408.776.7333
650.903.6329
650.496.6974
408.794.1900
408.277.8956 *participating CRS communities

Santa Clara*
Santa Clara (after hours)

Saratoga
Saratoga (after hours)

Sunnyvale*
Unincorporated
District*

408.615.3080
408.615.5640
408.868.1245
408.299.2507
408.730.7415
408.299.5700
408.630.2378

FLOOD

INSURANCE

POLICY

Your property is in a �oodplain!
For more information, reference the phone numbers and links below.

Secure �ood insurance: 1-888-724-6978 or www.�oodsmart.gov

Hazardous Materials Pollution Prevention Hotline: 
1-888-510-5151 (24 hours)

FEMA Flood Map Service Center: msc.fema.gov


